
Subject: Codecs
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Tue, 13 Nov 2007 09:17:17 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

idk wat i did but now none of my avi and mpg videos will play on media player or winamp
says codec error
even after installing k-lite mega codec pack
anyhelp?

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Caveman on Tue, 13 Nov 2007 09:41:55 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Try this

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Blazer on Tue, 13 Nov 2007 09:43:19 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

http://www.cccp-project.net/

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Caveman on Tue, 13 Nov 2007 10:19:18 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Blazer wrote on Tue, 13 November 2007 09:43http://www.cccp-project.net/

Thats what I posted....

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Blazer on Tue, 13 Nov 2007 10:21:34 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Opps, my bad.  Different URL confused me 

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by AoBfrost on Tue, 13 Nov 2007 14:34:19 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Xp codec pack, plays really anything on anything.
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Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Tue, 13 Nov 2007 21:17:45 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

nope nothing i cant play and videos on my pc on any program

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by light on Tue, 13 Nov 2007 21:49:00 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

VLC and an old version of the K-lite codec pack. The newer versions suck.

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Tue, 13 Nov 2007 23:51:36 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

ether way i got like 5 codec packs and yet nothign works and idk y

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Wed, 14 Nov 2007 08:29:43 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

bump

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Caveman on Wed, 14 Nov 2007 08:43:22 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

What are you trying to play? It would seem that you've installed so many codecs that you've really
fucked it up. Its advisable to uninstall all the codec packs installed, install VLC and use the link I
gave you. It has all the codecs you'll ever need.

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Wed, 14 Nov 2007 14:49:59 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

idk how to unistall the k lite one......
i cant play any
avi
mpg
mpeg

Page 2 of 13 ---- Generated from Command and Conquer: Renegade Official Forums

http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=22699
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=rview&th=26644&goto=296627#msg_296627
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=post&reply_to=296627
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=4039
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=rview&th=26644&goto=296658#msg_296658
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=post&reply_to=296658
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=22699
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=rview&th=26644&goto=296755#msg_296755
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=post&reply_to=296755
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=22699
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=rview&th=26644&goto=296823#msg_296823
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=post&reply_to=296823
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=19777
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=rview&th=26644&goto=296826#msg_296826
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=post&reply_to=296826
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=22699
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=rview&th=26644&goto=296845#msg_296845
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=post&reply_to=296845
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php


etc any vidoe file 

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Caveman on Wed, 14 Nov 2007 15:02:46 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

If you goto start > All Programs > K-Lite; There should be a button to uninstall it. Could you define
wont play please. Wont display a picture, sound, doesn't load at all, gives an error message etc..

For us to help you you need to help us, give us as much information as you can. 

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Oblivion165 on Wed, 14 Nov 2007 20:05:57 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

http://www.oblivioninteractive.com/files/Best%20Combo.rar

If you cant get it to work with that combo then your sol.

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Wed, 14 Nov 2007 21:11:01 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

nope nothing still 

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Oblivion165 on Wed, 14 Nov 2007 21:41:46 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Windows Media Player = Fail

Your not supposed to use that in the first place, use Media Player Classic and if that doesn't work
then VLC always does the job.

You know....the two of 4 files I put in that rar.
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Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Thu, 15 Nov 2007 00:54:07 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

ya but still i use it for all my vids i dont wanna use ti other thing and if it workded before and not
know its a error which i need to fix 

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Oblivion165 on Thu, 15 Nov 2007 00:58:45 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Its not possible to fix, WMP doesn't support that format.

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Thu, 15 Nov 2007 04:09:28 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

no no no wait it worked before ther has to be  away to fix my vidoes thta they all wont work on
windows media player and winamp and ect

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Oblivion165 on Thu, 15 Nov 2007 05:05:24 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

I ment to edit that but the backup cycle caught it.

Try VLC, if it cant play it then you need to follow the Oblivion Creed.

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Thu, 15 Nov 2007 06:34:48 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

well i want my other programs to work agian there has to be a way

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Oblivion165 on Thu, 15 Nov 2007 06:44:32 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Oblivion165 wrote on Thu, 15 November 2007 00:05Try VLC, if it cant play it then you need to
follow the Oblivion Creed.
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Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Fri, 16 Nov 2007 02:08:07 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

vlc works but i still wanna fix the rest of my pc u know

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Caveman on Fri, 16 Nov 2007 15:34:48 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Uninstall WMP, restart the computer, install WMP 10 (WMP 11 if you're using Vista).

You've probably overwritten a file while mass installing codec packs. Only install 1 codec pack.
The CCCP (the link I gave you when I first replied to this thread) should be ALL the codecs you
need.

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by cheesesoda on Fri, 16 Nov 2007 15:38:13 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

joe937465 AKA SSnipe wrote on Thu, 15 November 2007 21:08vlc works but i still wanna fix the
rest of my pc u know
You're an ungrateful little shit. Fuck you.

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Fri, 16 Nov 2007 16:41:20 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

cheesesoda wrote on Fri, 16 November 2007 07:38joe937465 AKA SSnipe wrote on Thu, 15
November 2007 21:08vlc works but i still wanna fix the rest of my pc u know
You're an ungrateful little shit. Fuck you.
for wat? wanting to fix my pc cuz i dont know how to? right....

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by cheesesoda on Fri, 16 Nov 2007 16:48:41 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

joe937465 AKA SSnipe wrote on Fri, 16 November 2007 11:41cheesesoda wrote on Fri, 16
November 2007 07:38joe937465 AKA SSnipe wrote on Thu, 15 November 2007 21:08vlc works
but i still wanna fix the rest of my pc u know
You're an ungrateful little shit. Fuck you.
for wat? wanting to fix my pc cuz i dont know how to? right....

Page 5 of 13 ---- Generated from Command and Conquer: Renegade Official Forums

http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=22699
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=rview&th=26644&goto=297044#msg_297044
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=post&reply_to=297044
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=19777
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=rview&th=26644&goto=297108#msg_297108
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=post&reply_to=297108
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=257
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=rview&th=26644&goto=297110#msg_297110
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=post&reply_to=297110
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=22699
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=rview&th=26644&goto=297127#msg_297127
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=post&reply_to=297127
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=usrinfo&id=257
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=rview&th=26644&goto=297130#msg_297130
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=post&reply_to=297130
http://renegadeforums.com/index.php


Show me one time in this thread where you thanked people for giving you links and assisting you.
Can't find one? Neither could I.

All you're doing is demanding this and that and not listening to the people helping you (ie.
Oblivion) because it's not what you wanted to hear. Again, I will say this: fuck you.

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Oblivion165 on Fri, 16 Nov 2007 18:35:27 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

One last thing you can try:

Open in MPC

Right click the video and hit properties

Details tab

Screenshot the details tab there for us and lets see what codec your video is trying to use.

If every player on your computer cant play any avi then your most likely going to have to reinstall
windows.

Thats usually a last resort but unless you did something easy like installed some beta video
drivers or something our help is limited.

Some things that may have caused the problem:

File end
1) Installing some massive codec pack that doesn't assign the correct codec to format type.

2) Not using Xvid and Divx - These formats can handle just about every codec that isn't specially
limited to a product (Fraps codec ect) That means you shouldn't be installing these massive codec
packs because there is no need for them.

3) FourCC code is incorrect for the specific file. Use FourCC changer to change the type to Xvid
and try in MPC. (Comes with Xvid)

4) Format is one of the newer formats that are soon to become one of the standards for high
definition video IE: Mkv - In this case use VLC

Computer end

1) Video drivers are faulty.

2) Direct show has a problem with your hardware, most to all video players use DS to render
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video except for VLC.

3) File type was not designed for attempted player.

File Attachments
1) 1.jpg, downloaded 537 times

2) 2.jpg, downloaded 523 times
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3) 3.jpg, downloaded 525 times
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Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Fri, 16 Nov 2007 21:17:45 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Oblivion165 wrote on Fri, 16 November 2007 10:35One last thing you can try:

Open in MPC

Right click the video and hit properties

Details tab

Screenshot the details tab there for us and lets see what codec your video is trying to use.

If every player on your computer cant play any avi then your most likely going to have to reinstall
windows.

Thats usually a last resort but unless you did something easy like installed some beta video
drivers or something our help is limited.

Some things that may have caused the problem:

File end
1) Installing some massive codec pack that doesn't assign the correct codec to format type.

2) Not using Xvid and Divx - These formats can handle just about every codec that isn't specially
limited to a product (Fraps codec ect) That means you shouldn't be installing these massive codec
packs because there is no need for them.

3) FourCC code is incorrect for the specific file. Use FourCC changer to change the type to Xvid
and try in MPC. (Comes with Xvid)

4) Format is one of the newer formats that are soon to become one of the standards for high
definition video IE: Mkv - In this case use VLC

Computer end

1) Video drivers are faulty.

2) Direct show has a problem with your hardware, most to all video players use DS to render
video except for VLC.

3) File type was not designed for attempted player.

TY LOL!!!! BUT
I TRYE DOT OPEN IN MPC
AND GOT
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MEDIA PLAYER CLASIC COULD NOT RENDER
 SOOM OF THE PINS IN THE GRAPGH YUO MAY NOT HAVE SOME OF THE NEED CODECS
OR FILITERS INSTALLED ON THE SYSTEM

Media Type 0:
--------------------------
Video: XVID 512x384 23.98fps 985Kbps

AM_MEDIA_TYPE: 
majortype: MEDIATYPE_Video {73646976-0000-0010-8000-00AA00389B71}
subtype: Unknown GUID Name {44495658-0000-0010-8000-00AA00389B71}
formattype: FORMAT_VideoInfo {05589F80-C356-11CE-BF01-00AA0055595A}
bFixedSizeSamples: 1
bTemporalCompression: 0
lSampleSize: 156661
cbFormat: 88

VIDEOINFOHEADER:
rcSource: (0,0)-(0,0)
rcTarget: (0,0)-(0,0)
dwBitRate: 985103
dwBitErrorRate: 0
AvgTimePerFrame: 417083

BITMAPINFOHEADER:
biSize: 40
biWidth: 512
biHeight: 384
biPlanes: 1
biBitCount: 12
biCompression: XVID
biSizeImage: 1179648
biXPelsPerMeter: 0
biYPelsPerMeter: 0
biClrUsed: 0
biClrImportant: 0

pbFormat:
0000: 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 ................
0010: 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 ................
0020: 0f 08 0f 00 00 00 00 00 3b 5d 06 00 00 00 00 00 ........;]......
0030: 28 00 00 00 00 02 00 00 80 01 00 00 01 00 0c 00 (.......€.......
0040: 58 56 49 44 00 00 12 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 XVID............
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0050: 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00                         ........

IF THAT MEANS ANYTHING THAT IS..........

ALL THIS HAPPEN AFTER INSTALLING THAT PROGRAM SUPER TO CONVERT MY
VIDOES..... :s

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Oblivion165 on Fri, 16 Nov 2007 21:30:39 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Means its using Xvid so as long as you installed Xvid like i gave you before it should be good to
go.

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by nikki6ixx on Fri, 16 Nov 2007 22:37:08 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

The REAL, question here, is how do I get my hands on Home Improvement episodes? 

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Oblivion165 on Sat, 17 Nov 2007 00:58:15 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Getting episodes to series isn't the problem, its trying to find any series at all that you haven't seen
and is good.

Good means:

1) Not Anime

2) Went at least 3 seasons

3) Not golden girls or murder she wrote.
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Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Oblivion165 on Tue, 20 Nov 2007 02:19:44 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

I'm guessing this is resolved now?

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Aydynbek on Tue, 20 Nov 2007 02:43:47 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

I had the same problem with that,
Try Cyberlink_PowerDVD_6.5   get the crack of it or just buy it.
Trust me it will work. 

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Oblivion165 on Tue, 20 Nov 2007 02:45:55 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Your post is against our forum rules, please edit if possible and follow them in any future post.

You can see our rules in this thread:
   http://www.renegadeforums.com/index.php?t=msg&th=22550&start=0&rid=9 96

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by _SSnipe_ on Tue, 20 Nov 2007 03:47:05 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

no still not working i did the xvid or w/e u gave in ur download and everyhting else yet nothing
changed =/
when this happen all i did was.....
install k-lite full mega codec pack and if i remember right everything was great untill i installed that
super program iv been givin in that other post then thats when it stop working soon after that...

Subject: Re: Codecs
Posted by Caveman on Tue, 20 Nov 2007 11:52:15 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Logic would say to uninstall the K-Lite mega codec pack

Subject: Re: Codecs
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Posted by _SSnipe_ on Tue, 20 Nov 2007 20:12:42 GMT
View Forum Message <> Reply to Message

Caveman wrote on Tue, 20 November 2007 03:52Logic would say to uninstall the K-Lite mega
codec pack

i have......and any other code packs after still didnt work and then installed the ones u guys
gave.......
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